
2 6

8

3

10

5

71

9

11

12

5

13

14

15

UNIT EAN : 3276007643626

ITEM NO. Part Name Material QTY.

1 VACUUM HEAD 34CM  NATERIAL - 
Main body PP 1

2 VACUUM HEAD 34CM  NATERIAL - 
Handle PP 1

3 VACUUM HEAD 34CM  NATERIAL - 
handle connetor PP 2

4 VACUUM HEAD 34CM  NATERIAL - L 
Brush PP 1

5 VACUUM HEAD 34CM  NATERIAL - long 
pin PP 4

6 VACUUM HEAD 34CM  NATERIAL - 
Quick pin POM 1

7 VACUUM HEAD 34CM  NATERIAL - R 
Brush PP 1

8 VACUUM HEAD 34CM  NATERIAL - 
Short pin PP 2

9 VACUUM HEAD 34CM  NATERIAL - side 
pod PP 1

10 VACUUM HEAD 34CM  NATERIAL - side 
pod L PP 1

11 VACUUM HEAD 34CM  NATERIAL - 
Vacuum connector PP 1

12 VACUUM HEAD 34CM  NATERIAL - 
Vacuum connector ring PP 1

13 VACUUM HEAD 34CM  NATERIAL - 
Wheels PP 4

14 18-8 Stainless Steel 2
15 94125K138_Compression Springs Material <not specified> 2

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING
IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF CPA POOL PRODUCTS, INC.
ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT
THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF CPA POOL PRODUCTS, INC
IS PROHIBITED. 

Project
VACUUM HEAD 34CM  NATERIAL 

Material

Drawing by Verified by

Finish Scale Page

Rev.UnitDate

Color
- - - 1:10 1/2

0mm7/6/2023

Part number
-


	EXPLODE
	Drawing View16


