

ITEM NO.	Part Name	Material	QTY.	
1	VACUUM HEAD 34CM NATERIAL - Main body	PP	1	
2	VACUUM HEAD 34CM NATERIAL - Handle	PP	1	
3	VACUUM HEAD 34CM NATERIAL - handle connetor	PP	2	
4	VACUUM HEAD 34CM NATERIAL - L Brush	PP	1	
5	VACUUM HEAD 34CM NATERIAL - long pin	PP	4	
6	VACUUM HEAD 34CM NATERIAL - Quick pin	РОМ	1	
7	VACUUM HEAD 34CM NATERIAL - R Brush	PP	1	
8	VACUUM HEAD 34CM NATERIAL - Short pin	PP	2	
9	VACUUM HEAD 34CM NATERIAL - side pod	PP	1	
10	VACUUM HEAD 34CM NATERIAL - side pod L	PP	1	
11	VACUUM HEAD 34CM NATERIAL - Vacuum connector	PP	1	
12	VACUUM HEAD 34CM NATERIAL - Vacuum connector ring	PP	1	
13	VACUUM HEAD 34CM NATERIAL - Wheels	PP	4	
14		18-8 Stainless Steel	2	
15	94125K138_Compression Springs	Material <not specified=""></not>	2	

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

ADEO - 135, rue Sedi Carrot CS 40051 - 50730 RONCHIN FRANCE						
Project VACUUM HEAD 34CM NATERIAL			Part number -			
Material	Color	Finish -	-	Scale 1:10	Page	1/2
Drawing by	Verified by	Date	7/6/2023	Unit mm	Rev.	0